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FEST NAPUAN 2020 FINANCIAL SUMMARY REPORT

DESCRIPTION
Artist and Bands

Cultural Dance group

Sound

Stage Lights

Meal Tickets & Lunch for committee members & volunteers

Local Transport (During the festival)

Stage, Security & Grounds (Cleaning groups, stage
materials, pluming etc.)

Stall Construction & Lighting

Utilities (Water & Electricity)
Social Media and Streaming
Printing & Stationary
Sponsors event

Misc

TOTAL

QTY PRICE
16

AMOUNT
560,000

10,000

1,200,000

281,750

183,090

43,800

646,487

240,000

382,922

420,000

468,341

49,960

190,495

4,676,845



