## 2020 Committee

Port Vila, Vanuatu contact.festnapuan@gmail.com www.festnapuan.vu Ph: 7743881

## FEST NAPUAN 2020 FINANCIAL SUMMARY REPORT

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT
Artist and Bands	16		560,000
Cultural Dance group	2		10,000
Guitarai Bainee group	_		
			1 200 000
Sound			1,200,000
Stage Lights			281,750
Meal Tickets & Lunch for committee members & volunteers			183,090
real reacts & Bullett for committee members & volunteers			
			40.000
Local Transport (During the festival)			43,800
Stage, Security & Grounds (Cleaning groups, stage			646,487
materials, pluming etc.)			
Stall Construction & Lighting			240,000
Utilities (Water & Electricity)			382,922
Social Media and Streaming			420,000
Printing & Stationary			468,341
Sponsors event			49,960
Misc			190,495
TOTAL			4,676,845